Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: preposition_a
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

) to help
ydaa rau
3) lactose intolerence

tocaati nanicsl eralal oa

5) to get on the plane

brbsu iaor do

7 better and better

eiem e jrdbn oa

9 to yield, to submit

ris eada raptdo

11) grilled chicken

| la h apollancoap

13) two by two
dss o ado
15) to do something again
vrvo ale

Copyright © 2025 - 123TeachMe.com

2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

to expose oneself to

epnerx osea

to come to

ave rni

to know for certain

seroiaau ntfjb p o

to command

mpoersnaie

to chat, to parley

alalalngad re ue

to arrive at

| Iragae

to dedicate oneself to

creead dias

without notice, unexpectedly

e un sprs dbarieaeam

fbc80




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: preposition_a
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) to start to
pona esre
19) to start to
conrme zaa
21) to go out to
lasai r
23) to get used to
actaosumrbr
25) to start
mezaocnr
27) regarding...
0 r ocepnsecta
29) to reduce to a minimum
cu nmor edi ranumii
31) regardless of expense
saimir astn ra gos
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Date:

18)

to aspire to

piar raas

20)

bulk production

ranro ucin agepdcol

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

to become

eseral | gar

to decline

ino ere svnam

to make oneself comfortable

p onesu sneachasrsa

to take amiss

taaoal mrm

in front of

ren etfa

to become accustomed to

oumse stbaracra

fbc80




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet fbc80

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =ayudar a, 2 = exponerse a, 3 = intolerancia a la lactosa , 4 = venir a, 5 = subir a bordo , 6 = saber a punto fijo, 7 = de
bien a mejor , 8 = imponerse a , 9 = darse a partido , 10 = darle a la lengua , 11 = pollo a la plancha, 12 = llegar a , 13 = dos
a dos, 14 = dedicarse a, 15 = volver a, 16 = de buenas a primeras , 17 = ponerse a , 18 = aspirar a, 19 = comenzar a, 20
= produccién a granel , 21 = salir a, 22 = llegar a ser , 23 = acostumbrar , 24 = venir a menos , 25 = comenzar , 26 =
ponerse a sus anchas , 27 = con respecto a , 28 = tomar a mal , 29 = reducir a un minimo , 30 = frente a , 31 = sin mirar a
gastos , 32 = acostumbrarse a
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